Jula item 003067, SB1360




Jula item 003067, SB1360 parts list

Part No| Item No Name in EN QTY Part No Item No Name in EN QTY
1 81600161 [9.3mm Straight pin 2 36 310002B M10x30 bolt 2
2 81600146 [adjustable shaft 1 37 301001B/301001C |M8 nuts 7
3 81600141 [Shaft fix tube 1 38 300004C M8 washer 6
4 81600145 |9.8mm pin 2 39 81600053 small L part 2
5 5980058 (2.4 R pin 2 40 308002B M8x25 bolt 2
6 308007B |M8X50 Bolts 4 41 308004C M8 Eye bolt 2
7 81600155 (U part 2 42 300001H Small pin 2
8 81600190 [U part Counter 2 43 81600137 ¢ 13*278 round rod 1
9 5980038 |4.5mm round pin 2 44 81600140 Bending part 1
10 81600124 [Main body 1 45 81600139 Handle 1
11 301005B |M16 lock nut 1
12 300010B |M16 washer 1
13 81600162 [Snow blade 1
14 81600060 |Big Spring 2
15 81600170 |Long tooth 1
16 310002C [Round head bolts 8
17 301002C [M10 lock nut 10
18 81600057 (Mushroom slider 2
19 81600059 [tube 4
20 300003C ([Washer 12
21 5980057 ([Lock pin 2
22 308008B |M8x55 bolt 1
23 81600043 [tube 1
24 81600039 (Position handle 1
25 81600061 [Small spring 2
26 5960022 ([Shackle 1
27 81600031 [L part 1
28 300002C [10mm Washer 3
29 81600041 [Thick washer 1
30 312002B |M12x30 bolt 2
31 300008B |M12 Washer 4
32 81600056 |[Thick washer 2
33 301003B |M12 Lock nut 2
34 81600031 [Ajust plate 1
35 81600051 [Hole plate 2




	Sheet1 (2)

